IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SWITCH RIO
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request 80KSW0002RM8 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for 80KSW0002RM8 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: *
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
80KSW0002RM8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
80KSW0003AR
IC SW RAPIDIO 8PORT 324-FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002RMI8
IC SWITCH RIO
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0003RMI
IC SWITCH RIO
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002RMI
IC SWITCH RIO
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002ARI
IC SW RAPIDIO 16PORT 324-FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002RM
IC SWITCH RIO
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002HMG
IC SWITCH RIO 324BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002HMGI
IC SWITCH RIO 324BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0003ARI
IC SW RAPIDIO 8PORT 324-FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80KSW0002AR
IC SW RAPIDIO 16PORT 324-FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
ELJ-PA180KF
FIXED IND 18UH 205MA 900 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CDRH125-271MC
FIXED IND 270UH 750MA 460 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
9310-04
FIXED IND 330NH 1.4A 90 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM75-120K
FIXED IND 12UH 2A 80 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-NJ8N2ZF2
FIXED IND 8.2NH 650MA 100 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
PM1210-R027K
FIXED IND 27NH 450MA 220 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM0603-2N2
FIXED IND 2.2NH 700MA 80 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM12645S-2R7M
FIXED IND 2.7UH 12A 4.3 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
2200HT-470-V
FIXED IND 47UH 6.4A 42 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0805-2N8J
FIXED IND 2.8NH 800MA 60 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ